
Pos 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

PTF 

1 

 

Spec 986 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

No. 

89 

51 

58 

34 

57 

03 

30 

179 

23 

47 

34 

02 

07 

88 

17 

174 

71 

77 

72 

6 

Name 

Sean Haag 

Leyla Safari 

Brett Westcott 

Mark Milligan 

Kyle Watkins 

Michel Defenbau 

Nadeem Bari 

Justin Kaup 

Aaron Winter 

Chris Kopitski 

Jason Whitney 

Mike Armentrout 

Warren Dexter 

Jason Walsh 

Darren Hofmann 

Chad Schuller 

Keith Slankard 

Tom Lutker 

Zane Dexter 

Charlie Clark 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTF 

Spec 986 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 3 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

4.169 

11.930 

21.991 

54.435 

1:22.094 

1:22.330 

1 Lap 

DQ 

15.957 

17.792 

30.654 

36.196 

37.803 

38.598 

Total Tm 

30:21.467 

30:25.636 

29:08.544 

29:20.474 

29:30.535 

30:02.979 

30:30.638 

30:30.874 

29:26.404 

28:54.866 

30:19.643 

29:41.365 

29:47.577 

30:03.534 

30:05.369 

30:18.231 

30:23.773 

30:25.380 

30:26.175 

29:44.584 

Best Tm 

1:46.607 

1:46.704 

1:42.660 

1:43.362 

1:43.187 

1:45.501 

1:47.559 

1:47.279 

1:48.910 

1:41.420 

1:46.824 

1:43.634 

1:43.118 

1:43.137 

1:43.353 

1:44.508 

1:44.225 

1:43.008 

1:44.161 

1:43.750 

Make 

Mini Cooper S 

BMW M3 

N issan Sentra SE-R 

Lexus IS300 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volk swagen Corrado 

Mazda Miata 

mazda  miata 

Honda CRX 

porsche boxster 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Member 

171205 

168577 

152707 

147055 

124730 

171957 

123755 

152738 

164106 

161543 

164014 

164850 

146491 

130016 

160563 

163629 

152926 

157436 

146490 

172055 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/18/2015 8:46:17 AM 

Race Director - Nick Scott 

Chief of Timing and Scoring - Joe Mossie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

11.930 

Avg. Speed 

61.766 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.660 

Best Speed 

70.134 

Best Lap by 

58 - Brett Westcott 

 

Motorsports Park Hastings (MPH) 

3.  Lightning Race Group 

Lightning Sunday Race 3 

Race started at 11:14:58 

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.000 miles 

8/16/2015 11:00 AM 


